Page 1 / 9
製品規格書
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
產品編碼 測試設備
P/N TEST INSTRUMENT
Zentech-3305 / Zentech502BC
 A2.0
PSPMAA0624系列

6.80
PSPMAA0624H-4R7M-ANP/F
PSPMAA0624H-6R8M-ANP/F
溫升電流
（IRMS)
△T≈40℃
12.0 21.0
Tolerance
±
公差
20%
DCR
mΩ
Typ Max
1.7 3.2
PSPMAA0624H-R47M-ANP/F 0.47 20% 4.0 6.5 10.0 18.0
PSPMAA0624H-R68M-ANP/F 0.68 20% 6.0 9.4 9.0 16.0
PSPMAA0624H-3R3M-ANP/F 3.30 20% 29.0 35.0 5.0 9.0
PSPMAA0624H-1R0M-ANP/F 1.00 20% 9.0 12.0 8.0 13.0
PSPMAA0624H-2R2M-ANP/F 2.20 20%
電氣參數
Electrical Characteristics
©
©